
  
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 
 

  

  

 
  

 

             
          

           
          

          

     
   

 
    

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
   

 
 
  
  
  

  
  
  

Legend
Summits 
Rock Quarry 
Towns 
Interstate Highway 
State Highway 

17 County Road 
Paved Road 
Rocked Road 
Native or Unknown Road 
Transmission Line 
Major Stream 
District Area Boundary 
Resource Area Boundary 
National Forest Boundary 
No Harvest Area 
Lake or Resevoir 
BLM Managed Lands 

January 2020 
United States Department of the Interior 

Bureau of Land Management 
Roseburg District 

777 NW Garden Valley Bl
Roseburg, Oregon 97471

vd 

R10W R09W R08W R07W R06W R05W R04W R03W R02W R01W 
T3
2S

T3
1S

T3
0S

T2
9S

T2
8S

T2
7S

T2
6S

SWIFTWATER RESOURCE AREA
SOUTH RIVER RESOURCE AREA 

Bald Mountain 

Bennett Rock 

Brushy Butte 

Burg Mountain 

Dodson Butte 

Irwin Rocks 

Mount Nebo 

Round Top 

Winchester 
Baldy 

Eagle Rock 

Lookingglass
Hill 

Clevel and 
H ill 

Mount Gurney 

Buck Peak 

Lane Mountain 

Riser Butte 

Shivigny 
Mountain 

Watson
Mountain 

Swan Hill 

Mount Rose 

Morgan Hill 

Indian Nose 

99 

138 

Cavitt Creek Falls 
Recreation Site 

E-Mile
Day-Use Area 

GreenGreen 

RoseburgRoseburg 

Looki nggl assLookingglass 

WinstonWinston 

Roseburg District 
Special Forest Products 

South River 

No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management as to the accuracy, 
reliability, or completeness of these data for individual or aggregate use 
with other data. Original data were compiled from various sources. This 
information may not meet National Map Accuracy Standards. This product 
was developed through digital means and may be updated without notification. 

Beals
Mountain 

Big Baldy 

Buck Mountain 

Camas
Mountain 

Canyon
Mountain Iron Mountain 

Mount Isaac 

Live Oak
Mountain 

Nickel 
Mountain 

Rabbit 
Mountain 

Rondeau Butte 

Mount Shep 

Silver Butte 

Table
Moun tain 

Telluri um 
Peak 

Gobblers Knob 

Mount 
Obette 

Big
Dut chman 
Bu tte 

Boomer Hill 

Dickerson
Rocks 

Hoover Hill 

Mount Rambler 

Bland
Mountain 

Buck Butte 

O'Neill Butte 

Tater Hill 

Sheep Hill 

Porter Hill 

99 

99 

42 

42 

Cow Creek
Recreational Gold 
Panning Area 

West Fork 
Historic
Town S ite 

Island Creek 

Cow Creek
Backcount ry 
Byway K iosk 

Days CreekDays Creek 

R01W R02W R03W R04W R05W R06W R07W R08W R09W R10W 

Tenmil eTenmile 

Dill ardDillard 

CamasCamas
Vall eyValley 

Tri-Ci tyTri-City 

Mil oMilo 
Till erTiller CanyonvilleCanyonville 

Myrtle CreekMyrtle Creek 

RiddleRiddle 

T3
2S
 

T3
1S
 

T3
0S
 

T2
9S
 

T2
8S
 

T2
7S
 

T2
6S
 

1 0.5 0 1 2 3 4 5 

Miles 




